

Storage Protectors provides vital contents insurance and damage waiver coverage for self storage customers and mobile storage customers in the U.S. It is a reliable, affordable insurance solution for protecting your personal and business items. When you insure your contents with Storage Protectors, you access the market's most comprehensive barrier of protection and gain peace of mind that your property is protected at home, at the facility, or on the move.



Storage Protectors is an ironclad policy with the strength to protect your items. It is customized for your needs and underwritten by an "A" rated insurance carrier.

This A.M. Best "A" rated policy is designed to protect:

- Contents in self storage facility
- Personal container contents
- Business container contents
- Contents within self storage, mobile storage containers, trailers, and vehicles
- The mobile storage container itself

CLAIMS:

To file a claim, please go to www.storageprotectors.com and click on the claims link.

YOUR CONTENTS ARE COVERED

With Storage Protectors, you can rest assured that your contents are safe and secure no matter where they are. We offer a comprehensive shield of protection against a wide range of losses. It's a policy that is built to last.

Standard Coverages *

- Burglary forced entry
- Fire or lightning
- Explosion
- Smoke
- Falling objects
- Riot or civil commotion
- Weight of snow, ice, or sleet

Additional Coverages Included at No Cost

- Property in transit
- Property off-site
- Contents within vehicles and trailers

Limited Water damage

Windstorm or hail

Sinkhole collapse

Vandalism

Sonic boom



STORAGE PROTECTORS VS. HOMEOWNERS' INSURANCE. THERE IS A DIFFERENCE

Why choose a dedicated supplemental policy over your homeowners' policy? Simple. You get a more with no risk of a premium increase should a claim

- insurance deductible

- Broader coverage for your belongings while
- the facility or your home

CONTACT

- P (833) 659-7867
- E SP-Questions@carstin.com
- W storageprotectors.com

ALWAYS AVAILABLE. ALWAYS READY.

Carstin Insurance Partners/Airpark Insurance is a leading specialty insurance brokerage firm. Carstin is partnering with Storage Protectors to provide the industry's premier mobile storage insurance solution backed by a team of professionals who are experienced, engaged, and ready to help!



Carstin Insurance Partners/Airpark Insurance P.O. Box 11031 Casa Grande, AZ 85130

Carstin Insurance License # 1800003983 AZ © 2019 Carstin Insurance Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

STORAGE PROTECTORS Store it. Protect it.

